duration, in minutes
30

40
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
60
25
25
25
25
25
25
50

125 minutes for white
100 minutes + timing for green
100 minutes + timing for red

Blackhawk Farms -

Windy City B

Time
8:00-8:30 Mandatory

Group on

Track

8:35-9:15 AutoXers
9:15-9:40 Solo & Instr
9:40 -10:05 Solo & Instr
10:05-10:30 AutoXers
10:30-10:55 | sSolo & Instr
10:55-11:20 | Solo & Instr
11:20-11:45 AutoXers
11:45-12:10 | Solo & Instr
12:10-1:10 Lunch
1:10-1:35 Solo & Instr
1:35-2:00 Solo & Instr
2:00-2:25 AutoXers
2:25-2:50 Solo & Instr
2:50-3:15 Solo & Instr
3:15-3:40 AutoXers
3:40-4:30 Timing




August 16, 2024
MW HPDE

Controls

Joint Safety Meeting

Familiarize, No Passing

passing anywhere

passing anywhere

limited passing zones

passing anywhere

passing anywhere

limited passing zones

passing anywhere

Corner Workers & Drivers

passing anywhere

passing anywhere

limited passing zones

passing anywhere

passing anywhere

limited passing zones

Red & Green combined




	NeckHanger 3 groups

